
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Points
(Total)

Points
(Leg 2)

Total Fish
(Nr.)

Big Fish
(points)

Team Penalties
(Leg 1-2-3 )

Pair Penalties
(Leg 1-2-3)

1

2

3

4

5

6

Estonia

Lithuania

Hungary

France

Poland

Ukraine

31

42

65

69

90

91

255,891

245,817

163,023

166,759

137,319

137,351

88,452

68,787

59,188

86,990

58,025

62,292

263

250

118

163

125

136

2,809

5,184

11,449

3,969

4,096

4,096

8 - 7 - 16

6 - 21 - 15

23 - 23 - 19

34 - 9 - 26

18 - 23 - 49

41 - 23 - 27

2 - 6
3 - 4
1 - 15
1 - 5
2 - 19
3 - 12
11 - 12
10 - 13
8 - 11
13 - 21
1 - 8
4 - 22
8 - 10
11 - 12
23 - 26
15 - 26
5 - 18
10 - 17

Date 08-10-2022
Organization Czech Republic

.

Time
16:32:18

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Points
(Total)

Points
(Leg 2)

Total Fish
(Nr.)

Big Fish
(points)

Team Penalties
(Leg 1-2-3 )

Pair Penalties
(Leg 1-2-3)

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Czech Republic

Germany

England

Latvia

Austria

Slovakia

Italy

United States of America

Ireland

Croatia

91

99

108

112

116

120

121

130

144

155

136,226

120,974

109,012

126,588

100,542

111,829

103,369

79,698

71,495

58,151

59,964

33,225

37,126

31,397

42,352

18,958

46,397

23,568

18,809

22,381

117

116

113

59

93

43

92

26

66

61

6,561

4,225

2,916

5,625

4,624

5,625

4,096

4,761

4,096

1,681

37 - 23 - 31

26 - 41 - 32

42 - 40 - 26

26 - 46 - 40

41 - 35 - 40

21 - 53 - 46

45 - 35 - 41

51 - 47 - 32

51 - 53 - 40

58 - 49 - 48

14 - 23
6 - 17
2 - 29
7 - 19
14 - 27
5 - 27
17 - 25
16 - 24
6 - 20
4 - 22
21 - 25
19 - 21
9 - 32
7 - 28
9 - 31
3 - 18
23 - 30
14 - 32
16 - 29
9 - 26
13 - 28
20 - 31
15 - 32
7 - 25
24 - 27
22 - 31
16 - 24
28 - 30
20 - 29
18 - 30

Time
16:32:19

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Pair Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Points
(Total)

Points
(Best Leg)

Points
(Leg 2)

Total Fish
(nr.)

Big Fish
(Points)

Penalties
Leg 1-2-3 Boat

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Padar Raigo
Sööt Ivo
Jakiunas  Darius
Stanapedis  Jurgis
Andrusenko Alexander
Leetsaar Lehar
Gutscher Andreas
Schuller Franz
Kelpsas  Domas
Svilpa  Gediminas
Hubka Jan
Kolá    Jakub
Bosánszky Péter Márk
Gégény Viktor
Enzsöl Gábor
Mérten András
Marmier Franck
Touche Charlie
Lemoigne Romain
Marragou Alain
Gatz Malte
Jülke Christian
Be o Gabriel
Gablovsky Martin
Martianov  Artem
Neznayko Yevhen

Estonia

Lithuania

Estonia

Austria

Lithuania

Czech Republic

Hungary

Hungary

France

France

Germany

Slovakia

Ukraine

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

7

15

24

25

27

31

32

33

33

36

39

40

41

153,074

144,001

102,817

94,151

101,816

85,636

79,633

83,390

80,871

85,888

70,300

92,957

77,899

68,945

69,380

45,674

36,861

48,299

38,078

29,136

32,467

36,694

50,296

32,188

53,480

41,623

42,778

49,395

45,674

36,861

19,392

38,078

26,721

32,467

36,694

50,296

7,071

16,313

41,623

155

150

108

86

100

82

66

52

76

87

68

29

75

2,809

1,936

1,369

4,624

5,184

6,561

5,041

11,449

3,969

3,136

1,681

5,625

4,096

2 - 4 - 1

1 - 2 - 12

6 - 3 - 15

9 - 7 - 9

5 - 19 - 3

23 - 6 - 2

11 - 13 - 8

12 - 10 - 11

21 - 8 - 4

13 - 1 - 22

7 - 27 - 5

3 - 23 - 14

26 - 5 - 10

9

4

10

11

3

19

1

2

5

6

16

21

25

Date 08-10-2022
Organization Czech Republic

.

Time
16:29:14

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed1 / 2

Ranking Pair Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Points
(Total)

Points
(Best Leg)

Points
(Leg 2)

Total Fish
(nr.)

Big Fish
(Points)

Penalties
Leg 1-2-3 Boat

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Kwiatkowski Marek
Miernik Wojciech
Buddie Ryan
Schertz Nick
Armans Gatis
Tiltins Imants
Haines Richard
Mcguire  Mike
Kubasiewicz S awomir
Zardzewia y ukasz
Poliakov  Volodymyr
Zubkov  Anton
Damiani Andrea
Morucci Gianni
Engert Thomas
Ptacovsky Marc
Koudelka Tomáš
Koudelka  David
Cox Kevin
Hunt Thom
Gorny Jacek
Kurman Tomasz
Capezzuto Giuseppe
Lumassi Adam
Kuzmi  Hrvoje
Matijaši  Mario
Bremze Maris
Rudz ns Agris
Fabian Ivan
Kopunec  Peter
Dennis David
Gibson  Simon
Šestak  Nikolina
Šestak  Hrvoje
Hoyer John
Wilson Max
Nussbaumer Hansjörg
Schmid Josef

Poland

United States of America

Latvia

England

Poland

Ukraine

Italy

Germany

Czech Republic

England

Ireland

Italy

Croatia

Latvia

Slovakia

Ireland

Croatia

United States of America

Austria

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

42

42

44

47

48

50

55

60

60

61

62

66

68

68

80

82

87

88

91

71,356

67,479

86,103

61,083

65,963

59,452

53,454

50,674

50,590

47,929

50,581

49,915

40,635

40,485

18,872

20,914

17,516

12,219

6,391

29,229

29,904

52,036

30,868

28,796

20,669

24,273

26,154

21,886

23,275

21,561

34,065

18,708

14,056

16,227

11,604

7,090

11,435

5,491

29,229

23,568

18,001

13,851

28,796

20,669

12,332

26,154

21,886

23,275

17,125

34,065

18,708

13,396

2,645

1,684

3,673

0

5,491

53

21

25

64

72

61

43

48

35

49

48

49

43

34

14

18

18

5

7

4,096

4,761

5,625

1,296

1,296

1,296

4,096

4,225

5,041

2,916

4,096

2,809

1,681

4,489

5,184

3,136

1,296

3,600

1,225

8 - 11 - 23

20 - 15 - 7

4 - 21 - 19

17 - 24 - 6

10 - 12 - 26

15 - 18 - 17

16 - 26 - 13

19 - 14 - 27

14 - 17 - 29

25 - 16 - 20

24 - 22 - 16

29 - 9 - 28

30 - 20 - 18

22 - 25 - 21

18 - 30 - 32

27 - 31 - 24

28 - 29 - 30

31 - 32 - 25

32 - 28 - 31

8

31

24

17

7

26

13

15

20

18

30

14

27

23

22

29

28

32

12

Time
16:29:15

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed2 / 2



Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Points
(Total)

Best Pair
(Points)

Total Fish
(Nr.)

Big Fish
(Points)

Pair
Penalties

1

2

3

4

5

6

Lithuania

Estonia

Hungary

England

France

Ukraine

15

16

19

26

26

27

59,351

62,986

57,044

45,262

44,764

48,516

34,125

41,351

29,136

30,868

31,074

27,950

58

64

59

47

40

48

5,184

2,809

3,025

1,296

3,969

1,444

3 - 12

1 - 15

8 - 11

6 - 20

4 - 22

10 - 17

Date 08-10-2022
Leg 3Organization Czech Republic

.

Time
16:26:58

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Points
(Total)

Best Pair
(Points)

Total Fish
(Nr.)

Big Fish
(Points)

Pair
Penalties

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Czech Republic

United States of America

Germany

Ireland

Latvia

Austria

Italy

Slovakia

Croatia

Poland

31

32

32

40

40

40

41

46

48

49

43,156

41,339

40,595

33,165

30,122

29,994

33,380

23,164

25,647

23,782

35,152

29,904

31,041

21,561

16,066

29,094

24,273

23,164

18,557

13,242

46

14

41

32

22

23

36

9

26

25

1,296

4,096

1,369

4,096

3,249

4,624

1,296

3,364

1,681

1,156

2 - 29

7 - 25

5 - 27

16 - 24

19 - 21

9 - 31

13 - 28

14 - 32

18 - 30

23 - 26

Time
16:26:59

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Anglers Boat
n.

Nation Points
(Total) Catches (species - cm - square cm) Big Fish

(Points)
Fish
nr.

1

2

3

Padar Raigo
Sööt Ivo

Hubka Jan
Kolá    Jakub

Kelpsas  Domas
Svilpa  Gediminas

A9

A19

A3

Estonia

Czech Republic

Lithuania

41,351

35,152

34,125

Perch 31 961 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 36 1,296
Perch 31 961 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 34 1,156
Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 31 961
Perch 39 1,521 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 28 784
Perch 31 961 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 28 784
Perch 33 1,089 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 36 1,296
Perch 36 1,296 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 29 841
Perch 29 841 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 32 1,024
Perch 30 900 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 30 900
Perch 28 784 | Perch 37 1,369 | Sander 53 2,809
Perch 35 1,225 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 32 1,024
Perch 33 1,089 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 32 1,024
Perch 37 1,369 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 28 784
Perch 36 1,296

Perch 33 1,089 | Perch 36 1,296 | Perch 32 1,024
Perch 28 784 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 30 900
Perch 28 784 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 29 841
Perch 30 900 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 29 841
Perch 31 961 | Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 28 784
Perch 35 1,225 | Perch 31 961 | Perch 30 900
Perch 29 841 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 30 900
Perch 30 900 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 30 900
Perch 29 841 | Perch 34 1,156 | Perch 33 1,089
Perch 30 900 | Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 32 1,024
Perch 33 1,089 | Perch 33 1,089 | Perch 31 961
Perch 30 900 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 34 1,156
Perch 31 961

Perch 30 900 | Perch 31 961 | Perch 30 900
Perch 30 900 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 36 1,296
Perch 30 900 | Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 32 1,024
Perch 29 841 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 30 900
Perch 28 784 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 30 900
Perch 33 1,089 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 32 1,024
Perch 28 784 | Perch 31 961 | Perch 34 1,156
Perch 31 961 | Pike 72 5,184 | Perch 28 784
Perch 29 841 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 29 841
Perch 30 900 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 29 841
Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 36 1,296

2,809

1,296

5,184

40

37

32

Date 08-10-2022
Leg 3Organization Czech Republic PAIR RANKING

.

Time
16:25:09

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed1 / 6

Ranking Anglers Boat
n.

Nation Points
(Total) Catches (species - cm - square cm) Big Fish

(Points)
Fish
nr.

4

5

6

7

8

Marmier Franck
Touche Charlie

Gatz Malte
Jülke Christian

Haines Richard
Mcguire  Mike

Buddie Ryan
Schertz Nick

Bosánszky Péter Márk
Gégény Viktor

B5

B16

A17

B31

A1

France

Germany

England

United States of America

Hungary

31,074

31,041

30,868

29,904

29,136

Perch 31 961 | Perch 31 961 | Perch 33 1,089
Perch 32 1,024 | Sander 63 3,969 | Perch 32 1,024
Perch 36 1,296 | Perch 38 1,444 | Perch 30 900
Perch 34 1,156 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 36 1,296
Perch 33 1,089 | Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 36 1,296
Perch 31 961 | Perch 34 1,156 | Perch 35 1,225
Perch 34 1,156 | Perch 35 1,225 | Perch 36 1,296
Perch 34 1,156 | Perch 35 1,225 | Perch 33 1,089
Perch 34 1,156

Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 29 841
Perch 29 841 | Perch 34 1,156 | Perch 37 1,369
Perch 29 841 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 30 900
Perch 29 841 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 37 1,369
Perch 34 1,156 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 30 900
Perch 31 961 | Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 30 900
Perch 33 1,089 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 37 1,369
Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 31 961 | Perch 30 900
Perch 36 1,296 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 32 1,024
Perch 31 961 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 33 1,089
Perch 37 1,369

Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 31 961 | Perch 31 961
Perch 35 1,225 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 32 1,024
Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 31 961 | Perch 36 1,296
Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 30 900
Perch 33 1,089 | Perch 31 961 | Perch 29 841
Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 33 1,089 | Perch 29 841
Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 29 841
Perch 30 900 | Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 32 1,024
Perch 34 1,156 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 28 784
Perch 30 900 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 30 900
Perch 30 900 | Perch 31 961

Sander 55 3,025 | Sander 48 2,304 | Sander 50 2,500
Sander 53 2,809 | Sander 62 3,844 | Sander 49 2,401
Sander 64 4,096 | Sander 61 3,721 | Sander 50 2,500
Sander 52 2,704

Perch 29 841 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 31 961
Perch 33 1,089 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 33 1,089
Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 31 961
Perch 30 900 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 29 841
Perch 28 784 | Perch 31 961 | Perch 28 784
Perch 28 784 | Perch 31 961 | Perch 29 841
Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 34 1,156
Perch 31 961 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 29 841
Perch 29 841 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 33 1,089
Perch 29 841 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 29 841
Perch 33 1,089 | Perch 29 841

3,969

1,369

1,296

4,096

1,156

25

31

32

10

32

Time
16:25:10

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed2 / 6



Ranking Anglers Boat
n.

Nation Points
(Total) Catches (species - cm - square cm) Big Fish

(Points)
Fish
nr.

9

10

11

12

13

14

Gutscher Andreas
Schuller Franz

Martianov  Artem
Neznayko Yevhen

Enzsöl Gábor
Mérten András

Jakiunas  Darius
Stanapedis  Jurgis

Damiani Andrea
Morucci Gianni

Be o Gabriel
Gablovsky Martin

A11

A25

B2

B4

A13

A21

Austria

Ukraine

Hungary

Lithuania

Italy

Slovakia

29,094

27,950

27,908

25,226

24,273

23,164

Perch 29 841 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 34 1,156
Perch 31 961 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 31 961
Perch 35 1,225 | Perch 34 1,156 | Perch 30 900
Perch 33 1,089 | Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 34 1,156
Perch 28 784 | Perch 31 961 | Perch 34 1,156
Perch 29 841 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 28 784
Perch 30 900 | Sander 55 3,025 | Sander 55 3,025
Sander 68 4,624

Perch 35 1,225 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 31 961
Perch 28 784 | Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 32 1,024
Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 38 1,444
Perch 30 900 | Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 31 961
Perch 29 841 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 33 1,089
Perch 29 841 | Perch 31 961 | Perch 32 1,024
Perch 31 961 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 34 1,156
Perch 30 900 | Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 38 1,444
Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 28 784
Perch 33 1,089

Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 29 841
Perch 30 900 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 29 841
Perch 29 841 | Perch 35 1,225 | Perch 32 1,024
Perch 34 1,156 | Perch 31 961 | Perch 32 1,024
Perch 30 900 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 30 900
Perch 30 900 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 33 1,089
Perch 33 1,089 | Sander 55 3,025 | Perch 33 1,089
Perch 29 841 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 31 961
Perch 28 784 | Perch 31 961 | Perch 32 1,024

Perch 30 900 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 29 841
Perch 29 841 | Sander 44 1,936 | Perch 34 1,156
Perch 31 961 | Perch 33 1,089 | Perch 31 961
Perch 29 841 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 29 841
Perch 31 961 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 32 1,024
Perch 31 961 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 33 1,089
Perch 29 841 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 31 961
Perch 28 784 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 34 1,156
Perch 29 841 | Perch 30 900

Perch 31 961 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 31 961
Perch 33 1,089 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 30 900
Perch 30 900 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 30 900
Perch 31 961 | Perch 34 1,156 | Perch 34 1,156
Perch 28 784 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 31 961
Perch 30 900 | Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 28 784
Perch 28 784 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 30 900
Perch 34 1,156 | Perch 31 961 | Perch 32 1,024
Perch 29 841 | Perch 31 961

Perch 37 1,369 | Sander 58 3,364 | Sander 44 1,936
Sander 56 3,136 | Sander 54 2,916 | Sander 41 1,681
Sander 56 3,136 | Sander 55 3,025 | Sander 51 2,601

4,624

1,444

3,025

1,936

1,156

3,364

22

28

27

26

26

9

Time
16:25:11

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed3 / 6

Ranking Anglers Boat
n.

Nation Points
(Total) Catches (species - cm - square cm) Big Fish

(Points)
Fish
nr.

15

16

17

18

19

20

Andrusenko Alexander
Leetsaar Lehar

Gorny Jacek
Kurman Tomasz

Poliakov  Volodymyr
Zubkov  Anton

Kuzmi  Hrvoje
Matijaši  Mario

Armans Gatis
Tiltins Imants

Cox Kevin
Hunt Thom

B10

B30

B26

A27

A24

B18

Estonia

Ireland

Ukraine

Croatia

Latvia

England

21,635

21,561

20,566

18,557

16,066

14,394

Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 33 1,089 | Perch 29 841
Perch 35 1,225 | Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 28 784
Perch 28 784 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 29 841
Perch 29 841 | Perch 31 961 | Perch 28 784
Perch 30 900 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 28 784
Perch 29 841 | Perch 34 1,156 | Perch 28 784
Perch 28 784 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 29 841
Perch 29 841 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 32 1,024

Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 31 961 | Perch 32 1,024
Perch 28 784 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 30 900
Perch 31 961 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 28 784
Perch 28 784 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 30 900
Perch 30 900 | Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 34 1,156
Perch 30 900 | Sander 64 4,096 | Perch 31 961
Sander 44 1,936

Perch 34 1,156 | Perch 34 1,156 | Perch 33 1,089
Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 33 1,089 | Perch 29 841
Perch 33 1,089 | Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 31 961
Perch 30 900 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 30 900
Perch 31 961 | Perch 31 961 | Perch 32 1,024
Perch 35 1,225 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 31 961
Perch 35 1,225 | Perch 36 1,296

Perch 30 900 | Perch 33 1,089 | Perch 30 900
Perch 30 900 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 41 1,681
Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 31 961 | Perch 35 1,225
Perch 30 900 | Perch 34 1,156 | Perch 30 900
Perch 28 784 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 30 900
Perch 28 784 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 29 841
Perch 33 1,089

Perch 30 900 | Perch 28 784 | Sander 54 2,916
Sander 52 2,704 | Sander 53 2,809 | Sander 52 2,704
Sander 57 3,249

Perch 29 841 | Perch 31 961 | Perch 31 961
Perch 31 961 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 30 900
Perch 34 1,156 | Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 32 1,024
Perch 30 900 | Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 29 841
Perch 28 784 | Perch 34 1,156 | Perch 31 961

1,225

4,096

1,296

1,681

3,249

1,156

24

19

20

19

7

15

Time
16:25:11

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed4 / 6



Ranking Anglers Boat
n.

Nation Points
(Total) Catches (species - cm - square cm) Big Fish

(Points)
Fish
nr.

21

22

23

24

25

26

Bremze Maris
Rudz ns Agris

Lemoigne Romain
Marragou Alain

Kwiatkowski Marek
Miernik Wojciech

Dennis David
Gibson  Simon

Hoyer John
Wilson Max

Kubasiewicz S awomir
Zardzewia y ukasz

B23

A6

B8

A29

A32

A7

Latvia

France

Poland

Ireland

United States of America

Poland

14,056

13,690

13,242

11,604

11,435

10,540

Perch 30 900 | Perch 34 1,156 | Perch 36 1,296
Perch 33 1,089 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 29 841
Perch 28 784 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 29 841
Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 31 961 | Perch 29 841
Perch 29 841 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 29 841

Perch 30 900 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 28 784
Perch 28 784 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 34 1,156
Perch 35 1,225 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 31 961
Perch 33 1,089 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 29 841
Perch 29 841 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 30 900

Pike 30 900 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 30 900
Perch 29 841 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 33 1,089
Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 29 841
Perch 33 1,089 | Perch 31 961 | Perch 32 1,024
Perch 30 900 | Perch 32 1,024

Perch 30 900 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 30 900
Perch 29 841 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 30 900
Perch 29 841 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 30 900
Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 29 841
Perch 32 1,024

Sander 51 2,601 | Sander 55 3,025 | Sander 47 2,209
Sander 55 3,025 | Sander 47 2,209 | Sander 60 3,600

Perch 30 900 | Perch 31 961 | Perch 33 1,089
Perch 30 900 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 31 961
Perch 34 1,156 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 30 900
Perch 33 1,089 | Perch 28 784

1,296

1,225

1,089

1,024

3,600

1,156

15

15

14

13

4

11

Time
16:25:12
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Ranking Anglers Boat
n.

Nation Points
(Total) Catches (species - cm - square cm) Big Fish

(Points)
Fish
nr.

27

28

29

30

31

32

Engert Thomas
Ptacovsky Marc

Capezzuto Giuseppe
Lumassi Adam

Koudelka Tomáš
Koudelka  David

Šestak  Nikolina
Šestak  Hrvoje

Nussbaumer Hansjörg
Schmid Josef

Fabian Ivan
Kopunec  Peter

A15

B14

B20

B28

B12

B22

Germany

Italy

Czech Republic

Croatia

Austria

Slovakia

9,554

9,107

8,004

7,090

900

0

Perch 31 961 | Perch 31 961 | Perch 28 784
Perch 29 841 | Perch 37 1,369 | Perch 33 1,089
Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 28 784
Perch 29 841

Perch 30 900 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 29 841
Perch 29 841 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 29 841
Perch 36 1,296 | Perch 31 961 | Perch 31 961
Perch 29 841

Perch 29 841 | Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 29 841
Perch 31 961 | Perch 28 784 | Perch 28 784
Perch 31 961 | Perch 32 1,024 | Perch 28 784

Perch 28 784 | Perch 30 900 | Perch 36 1,296
Perch 33 1,089 | Perch 29 841 | Perch 32 1,024
Perch 34 1,156

Perch 30 900

1,369

1,296

1,024

1,296

900

0

10

10

9

7

1

0

Time
16:25:12
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